Shevchenko Vitalii Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Dec. 21, 1984

Last position Voznesensk Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal March 15, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.39
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4703
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4703

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shevchenko Mariia Vitaliivna daughter —

Shevchenko Myroslava Myronivna wife —
IHFYyNbCbKNIA BigAin MMkonaiBCbKoil

MicueBol NpokypaTypun Ne2 MnkKonaiBCbKoi

obnacTi, NpoKypop IHrynbLCbKOro Bigainy

MunkonaiBCbKOi MicLLeBOT MpoKypaTypun Ne2

MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacTi

Shevchenko Dmytro Vitaliiovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/6df22b92-1682-4f8e-add4-a6aecfcc4c9b
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24771
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24771
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24771
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24771
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41607
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41607
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41607
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41607

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Bo3HeceHcbKa MicueBa
npokypaTypa MnkonaiBCbKoi
obnacTi, KepiBHUK
Bo3HeceHCcbKOT MicLeBoOi
npoKypaTypn MnkKonaiBCbKol
obnacTi

Bo3HeceHCbKa MicueBa
npokypaTypa MnkonaisCbKoi
obnacTi , KepiBHUK
Bo3HeceHCbKOI MicLeBOi
npokypaTypn MukonaiBCbKol
obnacTi

Bo3HeceHCbKa MicueBa
npokypaTypa MmnkonaisCbKoi
obnacTi , KepiBHUK
Bo3HeceHCbKOI MicueBOoi
npokypaTypu MuUkonaiBCbKol
obnacTi

Voznesensk Local Prosecution

Office, Mykolaiv oblast (region),

Head of the Voznesensk Local
Prosecution Office, Mykolaiv
oblast (region)

Voznesensk Local Prosecution

Office, Mykolaiv oblast (region),

Head of the Voznesensk Local
Prosecution Office, Mykolaiv
oblast (region)

21 802,55

18 532,64

15 217,38

10 044,32

5 609,36

440,78

12
748,68

3 253,98


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5017b6d1-79ec-49a3-ac26-29cc3089b993
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cf85a81-87ad-4875-9875-023f898c3f3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_29257e15-993a-41d6-8a62-be532dce1ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e510759-1d31-4bba-becd-9adce01b7e69
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a143aedc-ed85-4b35-8709-67eb0f870421

2014 Prosecution , Prosecutor of
Veselyniv District of Mykolaiv
Region

[

8 281,02

680,37


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_195

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

200 000,00

180 000,00

180 000,00

120 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5017b6d1-79ec-49a3-ac26-29cc3089b993
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cf85a81-87ad-4875-9875-023f898c3f3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_29257e15-993a-41d6-8a62-be532dce1ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e510759-1d31-4bba-becd-9adce01b7e69
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a143aedc-ed85-4b35-8709-67eb0f870421
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_195

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 4,23

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5017b6d1-79ec-49a3-ac26-29cc3089b993
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cf85a81-87ad-4875-9875-023f898c3f3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_29257e15-993a-41d6-8a62-be532dce1ba7
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a143aedc-ed85-4b35-8709-67eb0f870421
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_195

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

0sg. m(3)

131.0sg. m
(2)

164.0 sg. m
(3)

164.0 sgq. m
(3)

100.6 sgq. m
(2)

33.0sg. m
(1)

33.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5017b6d1-79ec-49a3-ac26-29cc3089b993
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cf85a81-87ad-4875-9875-023f898c3f3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_29257e15-993a-41d6-8a62-be532dce1ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e510759-1d31-4bba-becd-9adce01b7e69
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a143aedc-ed85-4b35-8709-67eb0f870421
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_195

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

Dec. 15, 2015 — till March 15, 2021

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 2016

SKODA SPACEBACK 2014

SKODA SPACEBACK 2014

Mersedes-Benz E250D 1992

Mercedes-Benz E 250 2457
Ky6. cm. 145 kBT 1992

Voznesensk Local Prosecution
Office, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5017b6d1-79ec-49a3-ac26-29cc3089b993
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cf85a81-87ad-4875-9875-023f898c3f3b
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_195
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4703
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4703

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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